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:

:

:

:

:

:

/ 21-10-1988 Reg Date 25-12-2022 10:51:21

KAPILDEV JINADEV

861965-0

Name

MRN

25-12-2022 10:51:21Collection Date :

:

:Emirates / Passport ID 784-1988-2159805-3

:Sample No 22120300075-

MaleGender

Age / DOB 34 Y

AGIOMIX

Chemistry Report:

ALT (SGPT), Serum

AST (SGOT), Serum

Calcium, total, Serum

Cholesterol Total, Serum

Creatinine, Serum

Glucose, Fasting, Serum

HDL Cholesterol, Serum

LDL Cholesterol, Serum

Triglycerides, Serum

Urea, Serum

57.8

32

9.6

205

1.08

94

46

157

155

20.7

U/L

U/L

mg/dL

mg/dL

mg/dL

mg/dL

mg/dL

mg/dL

mg/dL

mg/dL

Up to 50 

Up to 50 

8.8 - 10.6  

140 - 200 : Desirable
200 - 240 : Borderline
>240 : High Risk

0.72 - 1.18  

70 - 100  

< 40 : Low
> 60 : High

100 : Optimal
100 - 129 : Above Optimal
130 - 159 : Borderline High
160 - 189 : High
>190 : Very High        

<150 : Normal
150 - 199 : Borderline high
200 - 499 : High
>500 : Very High        

17.0 - 43.0  

-

-

-

-

IFCC

IFCC

ARSENAZO III

Enzymatic Colorimetric

Enzymatic Colorimetric

Enzymatic Colorimetric

Immuno - inhibition

Immuno - inhibition

Enzymatic Colorimetric

UV

H
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:
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MaleGender

Age / DOB 34 Y

AGIOMIX

Complete Blood Count (CBC), Whole Blood

WBC

RBC

Hemoglobin

Hematocrit

MCV

MCH

MCHC

RDW

Platelet

7.5

6.0

17.5

51.5

86.6

29.3

33.9

14.0

262

10^3/uL

10^6/uL

g/dL

%

fL

pg

g/dL

%

10^3/uL

     3.5                 9.5     

     4.3                 5.7     

     12.6               17.0     

     38.3               49.3     

     78.3               95.5     

     25.9               33.2     

     33.0               35.3     

     12.9               15.5     

     150                 360     

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

H

H

H

Impedance

Impedance

Photometric

Calculated

Calculated

Calculated

Calculated

Calculated

Impedance

Leukocytes Differential Count 
Differential Percentage

Value Unit Normal Range

Lymphocytes

Monocytes

Neutrophils

Eosinophils

Basophils

43.91

7.24

44.42

4.28

0.15

H %

%

%

%

%

     20.23             43.53 

     5.23              13.22

     40.62             70.51 

     0.84               7.67     

     0.11               0.53     

-

-

-

-

-

Absolute Count

Value Unit Normal Range

3.28

0.54

3.32

0.32

0.01

H 10^3/uL

10^3/uL

10^3/uL

10^3/uL

10^3/uL

     1.15               3.13     

     0.25               1.06     

     1.85               5.94     

     0.05               0.50     

     0.01               0.04     

-

-

-

-

-
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